2.6   The Company’s share capital consists solely of Ordinary Shares with equal voting rights (subject to
the Articles). No Shareholder of the Company has any different voting rights from the other
Shareholders.

3   Directors’ and other interests

The interests (all of which are beneficial unless otherwise stated) of each of the Directors and the persons
connected with them (within the meaning of section 252 of the Act) in the share capital of the Company or
the existence of which could, with reasonable diligence, be ascertained by any Director as at the date of this
document and as expected to be at Admission, are as set out below:

Ordinary Shares

As at the date of this document As at Admission
   Number of   Number of   Number of   Percentage
   Ordinary   Percentage   Ordinary   Ordinary   of Enlarged
   Shares   of Share   Shares   Shares   Share
Director   held   Capital   applied for*   held   Capital*

Colin Bousfield   273,958   0.11   nil   273,958   0.09
Hugh Mackay   3,392,239   1.39   1,200,000   4,592,239   1.51
Phil Greenhalgh   520,973   0.21   85,000   605,973   0.20
William Ahlefeldt-Laurvig   33,752,442   13.78   nil   33,752,442   11.09
Roderick Corrie   805,287   0.33   85,000   890,287   0.29

* including Excess Entitlement applications

 assuming each Director’s application for the Open Offer Shares is satisfied in full

* assuming no outstanding warrants or options are exercised between the date of this document and Admission and also assuming
full subscription under the Open Offer, including by the Directors as set out in this table

Share Options

As at Admission
(assuming the Firm Placing,

Conditional Placing and
As at the date Open Offer each becomes

of this document unconditional in all respects)

   Number of   Percentage of